
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

No. 

06 

26 

41 

40 

08 

61 

58 

100 

00 

04 

8 

86 

150 

74 

4 

53 

7 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

Name 

James Leithauser 

Daniel Spierk 

Michael Pettiford 

Jeff Jensen 

Dave Ogburn 

Scott Bettinger 

Jim Stinehelfer 

John Roberts 

Stan Czacki 

Jonathan Goodale 

Bill Hingston 

Randy Wagner 

Jonathan Spiegel 

Paul Pineider 

Paul Jensen 

Guy Ruse 

Eric Prill 

Hometown 

Westminster CO 

Parker CO 

Louisville CO 

Monument CO 

San Angelo TX 

Haysville KS 

Copper Mountain CO 

Grapevine TX 

Truth or Consequences N

Conifer CO 

Aurora CO 

Tulsa OK 

Aurora CO 

Grapevine TX 

Colo Springs CO 

Boulder CO 

Topeka KS 

Region 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

CDR 

WTex 

Wich 

Colo 

Tex 

PnAm 

Colo 

Colo 

NEOK 

BiHi 

Tex 

CDR 

Colo 

KAN 

Member_ID 

74 

313472_1 

149585 

306468_1 

414470 

192057 

172503 

477193 

188451 

97968 

429588 

77882 

269997 

333275 

306467 

138438 

207384 

Make-Model 

11 BMW M3 

2011 BMW M3 

2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP 

05 Acura RSX-S 

05 Toyota Corolla 

91 Mazda Miata 

92 Mazda Miata 

06 Mazda MX5 

2005 Acura RSX Type S 

2009 Mazda MX-5  

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

86 Honda CRX 

00 Caterham 7 America 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1987 Mazda RX-7 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Hoosier, Alpine Motorsports, Bimmerworld, B

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier Tires/Hawk

Pikes Peak Acura 

Yaw Moment Racing 

DON PRESTON RACING 

Ann Marie 

BFD Logistics, Hoosier Tire 

Whitehead/DGI/BFG/Summit/HPD/Cobalt 

Mazdaspeed/Hoosier/1800FIGHTMS 

Little Bill Racing/JPM/Mazdaspeed/V8 Roads

"Mazdaspeed 

Polystrand, PPG 

pfacpa.com / Pinnacle Autosports 

BIG CHOICE Brewing 

MaxtonsFight.org/JPM/Hoosier 

Best Tm 

2:07.295 

2:08.596 

2:13.263 

2:17.290 

2:21.170 

2:25.091 

2:36.729 

2:13.748 

2:14.726 

2:18.244 

2:23.450 

2:25.983 

2:27.459 

2:29.304 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#100 lost qualifying times, start at back of front pack. GCR 9.3.50 minimum weight 

Split Grid -- T2, T4, STL,  in front pack EP, FP. HP, GTL in back pack 

Printed: 7/2/2016 12:59:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Carolyn Rasband 

Race Director Ken Patterson 

Event Chief Steward Annie Christian 

Chairmain of SOM Bill Medcalf 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

Freedom Sprints 

G1 16-M-4059-S EP FP HP GTL T4 STL B SPEC T2 

M1 - Sat Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:39:13 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

7/2/2016 08:30 AM 

The Freedom Sprints
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


